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S.NO.

1. Name oftheApplicant

FORM 1

PARTICULARS

NeufoTechnologiesPrivateLimited

2. AddressoftheApplicant

Registered office address: Neufo

TechnologiesPrivatelimited,F-7,Grafikon
Paradise,Plot No 48/49, Kondwa, Pune
411048,Maharashtra,India

Address for correspondence: Neufo
Technologies Private Limited, Lodha

Supremus, 710 A, Sion, Mumbai,
Maharashtra400022.

3. SubjectMatter

Applicationforthe grantofinter-statetrading
license(CategoryV)

4.

5.

6.

7.

PetitionNo.(ifany)

Detailsofgenerationassets
a) generatingstation/units
(b) CapacityinMW
(c) Dateofcommercial

operation

(d) Periodforwhichfee
paid

(e) Amount offeepaid
( Surcharge,ifany
Detailsoftransmissionassets
(a)Transmissionlineand
substations

(b) Dateofcommercial

operation

(c) Periodforwhichfee
paid
(d) Amount offeepaid
(g) Surcharge,ifany
Fee paidforAdoptionoftariff
for

(a)Generationasset
(b)Transmissionasset

73/2026

NA

NA

NA

IE

MUMBAI
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8.

Applicationfeeforlicence

(a)Tradinglicence

(b)Transmissionlicence

a) INR 1,00,000

9.

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

(c)Periodforwhichpaid NA

(d)Amount offee paid

Fees paidforMiscellaneous NA

Petition

Fees paidforInterlocutory NA

Application

Fee paid for RegulatoryNA
Compliance petition

Fee paidforReview NA

Application

Licencefeeforinter-State NA

Trading
(a)Category
(b)Period

(c)Amount offeepaid
()Surcharge,ifany
Licencefeeforinter-State NA

Transmission
a)
Expected/Actual

transmissioncharge

(b)Period

(c)Amount offeecalculatedas
a percentage of transmission
charge.(d)Surcharge,ifany

AnnualRegistrationCharge NA

for
Power

Exchange
(a)Period
(b)Amount ofturnover

(c)Fee paid
(d)Surcharge,ifany

MUMBAI
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16.

Detailsoffeeremitted
(a)TransactionID/

ReferenceNo./

Payment Id
(b)Date ofremittance

(c)Amount remitted

862401db4bdf8cc12867/

73/2026I
903 160302260538744

Febnuary03 , 2026

INR1,00,000/

Note:While Sl.Nos. 1to3 and 16 arecompulsory,the restmay be
filledup asapplicable

NEUFO TECHNOLOGIES PVI LTD.

Signanr
aAone

Date: February03,
202DIRECTOR

MUMBAI
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ReferenceNo.:

ReceivedFrom :

Fee Acknowledgement
Counterfol(OtfceCopy)

73/2026

NeufoTechnologiesPrivateLimited(Neufin)

Transactionld.:
Payment
Gateway ID:
Status:

862401db4bdf8cc12867

903160302260538744

SuccesS

The Sum ofRs.:

FeeType:

100000

PetitionFilingFees Dated : 03-Feb-20265:11pm

Fee Mode:
Fee Period:

Petitioner/Organisation
Name:

CreditCard

NeufoTechnologiesPrivateLimited
(Neufin)

MUMBAI

03-Feb-20265:13pm
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